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0730 0810
0732 0812
0736 0816
0747 0827
0752 0832
0805 0841
0810 0845
0820 0855
0830 0900
0845 0905
0853 0910
0859 0912
0903 0915
0920 0925
0930 0935
0937▲0940▲

0940▲0943▲

0942▲0945▲

0944▲0947▲

1034 1034
1040 1040
1044 1044
1055 1055
1106 1106
1118 1118
1134 1134
1138 1138
1150 1150

1800 1800
1814 1815
1817 1818
1834 1838
1848 1853
1856 1903
1905 1915
1908 1918
1913 1923

1953▼2003▼

1956▼2006▼

1958▼2008▼

2002▼2012▼

2005▼2015▼

2010 2020
2015 2025
2020 2030
2023 2033
2026 2036
2031 2041
2035 2045
2042 2052
2047 2057
2050 2100
2100 2110
2106 2116
2115 2125
2120 2130
2125 2135

Service Number 026 026

Bank Holiday arrangements 1 2

Days of operation NSSu SSu 

Bognor Regis, High St, Bus Stops, opp York Rd...............
Bognor Regis (Butlins), Upper Bognor Rd, Hotham Park H...
Felpham, The Southdowns .....................................................
Littlehampton, Anchor Springs, Bus Stop opp Car Park ..
Rustington, The Street, Bus Shelter, nr Church Rd ................
Goring-by-Sea, opp Caffyns Garage.......................................
West Worthing, Goring Rd, opp. Toby Inn ..............................
Worthing, Marine Parade, The Dome, Stop G.....................
Lancing, Brighton Rd, opp Beach Green Car Park .................
Shoreham-by-Sea, High St, nr Ship St ................................
Southwick, The Pilot................................................................
Portslade, Wellington Rd, jct Station Rd/Boundary Rd ...........
Hove, Kingsway (nr Hove St), opp King Alfred Sports Centre
 Brighton, Pool Valley Coach Stn....................................arr.
Brighton, Pool Valley Coach Stn .................................. dep.
l Preston Circus, A23, Preston Rd, Stop X, o/s Carters .......
l Preston Park, Preston Rd, Sainsbury’s, nr jct Lauriston Rd
l Withdean Park, London Rd, nr junction The Deneway.......
l Patcham, London Rd, opp Black Lion ................................
  via M23...........................................................................
Banstead, Brighton Road, Bus Stop near Tattenham Way.....
■ Belmont, Rail Stn, Brighton Rd, Stop A ..............................
■ Sutton (Rail Stn), The Quadrant, Stop AD..........................
■ Rosehill, Bishopsford Rd, Bus Stop, Mecca Bingo .............
■ Mitcham, London Rd, opp Downe Rd, Stop A ....................
■ Streatham, High Rd, opp Odeon Cinema, Stop O..............
■ Stockwell, South Lambeth Rd, Stop A, nr Tube Stn ...........
■ Vauxhall, South Lambeth Rd, opp Vauxhall Park, Stop W .
London, Victoria Coach Stn, Arrivals Hall ..........................
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Days of operation SSu NSSu 

London, Victoria Coach Stn, Departures Hall ....................
■ Vauxhall, South Lambeth Rd, Vauxhall Park, Stop V.........
■ Stockwell, South Lambeth Rd, Stop B, nr Tube Stn...........
■ Streatham, High Rd, Odeon Cinema, Stop NA ..................
■ Mitcham, London Rd, nr Downe Rd, Stop B.......................
■ Rosehill, Bishopsford Rd, opp Mecca Bingo ......................
■ Sutton (Rail Stn), The Quadrant, Stop AD..........................
■ Belmont, Rail Stn, Brighton Rd, Stop B ..............................
Banstead, Brighton Rd, Bus Stop nr Chipstead Rd ................
  via M23...........................................................................
l Patcham, London Rd, Black Lion .......................................
l Withdean Park, London Rd, opp junction The Deneway....
l Preston Park, Preston Rd, Preston Park Hotel...................
l Preston Circus, A23, London Rd, Stop H, o/s The Hydrant
● York Place, St Peters Church.............................................
Brighton, Pool Valley Coach Stn .................................... arr.
 Brighton, Pool Valley Coach Stn ................................. dep.
Hove, Kingsway (nr Hove St), King Alfred Sports Centre .......
Portslade, Wellington Rd, jct Station Rd/Boundary Rd ...........
Southwick, opp The Pilot ........................................................
Shoreham-by-Sea, High St, opp Ship St .............................
Lancing, Brighton Rd, opp New Sussex Hotel ........................
Worthing, Marine Parade, opp The Dome, Stop A .............
West Worthing, Goring Rd, Toby Inn ......................................
Goring-by-Sea, Library............................................................
Rustington, The Street, Bus Shelter, nr Claigmar Rd .............
Littlehampton, Anchor Springs, Bus Stop opp Car Park ..
Felpham, Methodist Church....................................................
Bognor Regis (Butlins), Upper Bognor Rd, Hotham Park D...
Bognor Regis, High St, Bus Stops, adj York Rd ................
Codes

l Stop prefixed by Brighton.
n Stop prefixed by London.
H Eastbound.
D Westbound.
s/t Calls to pick-up/set-down only.

Bank Holiday Arrangements

29 July - A special timetable for Ride London will be in operation.
25 December - Special service; 817.
1 January - Limited service.
Code 1 Does not operate 27 August, 24, 26-28, 31 December 2018, 19-22 April, 6 & 27 May & 26 August 2019.
 2 Operates additionally 27 August, 24, 26-28, 31 December 2018, 19 & 22 April, 6 & 27 May & 26 August 2019.
Normal service will operate on all other occasions. 
 
For explanation of standard codes see introduction.
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